
OCEAN GROVE SLSC 2024/25 PATROL ROSTER

2024 Patrol Group

Saturday 9th Nov GATHER 'ROUND 12:45 - 5:30pm 9

Sunday 10th Nov 9:45am - 5:00pm 2

Saturday 16th Nov Senior Carnival Jan Juc 12:45 - 5:30pm 8

Sunday 17th Nov 9:45am - 5:00pm 7

Saturday 23rd Nov 12:45 - 5:30pm 6

Sunday 24th Nov 9:45am - 5:00pm 3

Saturday 30th Nov BLUE PATROL 12:45 - 5:30pm 1

Sunday 1st Dec 9:45am - 5:00pm 4

Saturday 7th Dec Nipper Carnival OG 12:45 - 5:30pm 9

Sunday 8th Dec Senior Carnival OG 9:45am - 5:00pm 5

Saturday 14th Dec Battle of the Bay Warrnambool 12:45 - 5:30pm 4

Sunday 15th Dec 9:45am - 5:00pm 8

Saturday 21st Dec 12:45 - 5:30pm 7

Sunday 22nd Dec 9:45am - 5:00pm 6

Wednesday 25th Dec Christams Day

Thursday 26th Dec Boxing Day 9:45am - 6:00pm 1

Saturday 28th Dec 12:45 - 6:00pm 2

Sunday 29th Dec 9:45am - 6:00pm 3

2025 Patrol Group

Wednesday 1st Jan New Year's Day 9:45am - 6:00pm 9

Saturday 4th Jan 12:45 - 6:00pm 1

Saturday 4th Jan Rip to River - All Patrols From 7am 123456789

Sunday 5th Jan Jim Wall Iron Torquay 9:45am - 6:00pm 6

Saturday 11th Jan 12:45 - 6:00pm 4

Sunday 12th Jan Senior Carnival Anglesea 9:45am - 6:00pm 5

Saturday 18th Jan 12:45 - 6:00pm 7

Sunday 19th Jan Nipper Carnival Mt Martha 9:45am - 6:00pm 2

Saturday 25th Jan Nipper Carnival AngleseaGREEN PATROL 12:45 - 6:00pm 8

Sunday 26th Jan Australia Day 9:45am - 6:00pm 3

Monday 27th Jan Australia Day Holiday 9:45am - 6:00pm 6

Saturday 1st Feb State Masters RAINBOW PATROL 12:45 - 6:00pm 4

Sunday 2nd Feb Senior Carnival Lorne 9:45am - 6:00pm 8

Saturday 8th Feb Senior Carnival Lorne 12:45 - 6:00pm 7

Sunday 9th Feb Nipper Carnival Jan Juc 9:45am - 6:00pm 9

Saturday 15th Feb Champion Lifesaver PINK PATROL 12:45 - 6:00pm 3

Sunday 16th Feb 9:45am - 6:00pm 2

Saturday 22nd Feb 12:45 - 6:00pm 5

Sunday 23rd Feb 9:45am - 6:00pm 1

Saturday 1st Mar Senior Carnival OG/Champion Patrol 12:45 - 5:30pm 5

Sunday 2nd Mar 9:45am - 5:00pm 1



Saturday 8th Mar Senior States Warrnambool 12:45 - 5:30pm 6

Sunday 9th Mar Senior States Warrnambool 9:45am - 5:00pm 7

Monday 10th Mar Labour Day 9:45am - 5:00pm 8

Saturday 15th Mar 12:45 - 5:30pm 2

Sunday 16th Mar 9:45am - 5:00pm 7

Saturday 22nd Mar Nipper States Pt Leo 12:45 - 5:30pm 3

Sunday 23rd Mar Nipper States Pt Leo 9:45am - 5:00pm 4

Saturday 29th Mar 12:45 - 5:30pm 9

Sunday 30th March 9:45am - 5:00pm 3

Saturday 5th Apr 12:45 - 5:30pm 5

Sunday 6th April 9:45am - 5:00pm 8

Saturday 12th Apr 12:45 - 5:30pm 6

Sunday 13th Apr 9:45am - 5:00pm 5

Friday 18th Apr Good Friday 9:45am - 5:00pm 2

Saturday 19th Apr Easter Saturday 9:45am - 5:00pm 9

Sunday 20th Apr Easter Sunday 9:45am - 5:00pm 4

Monday 21st Apr Easter Monday 9:45am - 5:00pm 1

* High risk Patrol days may be requested

Melb Cup Tuesday 5th Nov

Xmas Day Wednesday 25th Dec

ANZAC DAY Friday 25th April


